
Adams

Ashland

Barron

Bayfield

BrownBuffalo

Burnett

Calumet

Chippewa

Clark

Columbia

Crawford Dane

Dodge

Door

Douglas

Dunn

Eau
Claire

Florence

Fond
du Lac

Forest

Grant

Green

Green
Lake

Iowa

Iron

Jackson

Jefferson

Juneau

Kenosha

Kewaunee

La Crosse

Lafayette

Langlade
Lincoln

Manitowoc

Marathon

Marinette

Marquette

Milwaukee

Monroe

Oconto

Oneida

Outagamie

Ozaukee

Pepin
Pierce

Polk

Portage

Price

Racine

Richland

Rock

Rusk

Sauk

Sawyer

Shawano

Sheboygan

Taylor

Trempealeau

Vernon

Vilas

Walworth

Washburn

Washington

Waukesha

Waupaca

Waushara Winnebago

Wood

Saint
Croix

Anne Frank
715-808-5315

Anne.Frank@wi.gov
Michele Sobeck

920-400-0700
Michele.Sobeck@wi.gov

Mike Mezera
608-720-0782

Michael.Mezera@wisconsin.gov

Joshua Fangmann
920 396-0081

Joshua.Fangmann@wisconsin.gov

Emily Harbison
608-419-4640

Emily.Harbison@wisconsin.gov

DFRS Milk Sanitation Rating Officers

Map prepared 5/16/2024 by DATCP GIS (datcpgis@wisconsin.gov)

General Milk Sanitation Rating Program E-Mail: DATCPDFSMSRO@wi.gov
Wisconsin Department of Agriculture, Trade and Consumer Protection

Division of Food and Recreational Safety

Supervisor-Program Evaluation & Certification: Kate Angeles, (608) 416-0244,Kate.Angeles@wisconsin.gov


